
# Angler 1 Angler 2 # Fish Big Bass Total Wt.

1 Dusty Schultz Rusty Lawson 5 8.22 26.84

2 Rick Stewart Derek Bartley 5 6.57 23.86

3 Nathan Perdue Trevor Vaughn 5 7.29 23.59

4 Mick Raydon Brian Vonderau 5 7.56 22.56

5 Kevin Bonds Jason Bonds 5 7.36 22.37

6 Chris Wilkerson Tony Murray 5 4.96 19.54

7 Jonathan Roberson Lance Pickering 5 4.36 19.02

8 Brad Ferraro Kegan Campbell 5 5.17 17.47

9 Bobby Shearfield Sean Snyder 5 5.45 17.11

10 Mason Roach Greg McCullough 5 17.09

11 Jayce Garrison Mason Hoke 5 16.82

12 Matthew Bowden Kevin Psencik 4 6.50 16.59

13 Knox Hitt Chad Mrazek 5 16.32

14 Russell Cecil Kyle Nitshcke 5 5.75 15.78

15 Gary Connor Darryl Stewart 4 8.30 15.67

16 Dean Coleman Jimmy Emmonds 5 15.49

17 Collin Bode David Bode 5 15.15

18 Curtis Jordan Sandro Alfaro 5 14.67

20 Zane Baggett Bruce Baggett 5 5.15 14.24

19 Danny Ferraro Mark Ferraro 5 14.24

21 Scott Young Cody Young 5 4.36 14.15

22 Roy Maddox Billy Maddox 5 13.04

23 Eugene Sykora Daniel Sykora 5 12.76

24 Gabe Alanis n/a 5 12.75

25 Garrett Pierce Juan Monroy 5 12.52

26 Kyle Bates Christian Sterling 5 11.92

27 Joe Beebee Neil Beebee 5 11.64

28 Taylor Robbins Travis Moore 4 11.58

29 David Hall Keith Hall 4 9.40

30 Cody Hall Ryan Underwood 3 9.14

31 Carll Mattio Rob Benyo 3 8.31

32 Russell Paskett Jonathan Stark 3 7.82

33 Joseph Starks Ty Cheathan 3 NO 7.79



# Angler 1 Angler 2 # Fish Big Bass Total Wt.

34 David Perciful Bo Brown 2 7.67

35 Troy Buck Charles Weighat 3 7.31

36 Jamie Cooley Justin Wright 2 4.58

37 John Cure Gary Smith 2 4.42

38 Matthew Scogin Lucas Scogin 2 4.20

39 Austin Pearson Roman Kupchynsky 2 3.19

40 Steve Lee n/a

41 Jason Slot n/a

42 Jansen Skeen Scott Jones

43 Corey Schaubert Rick Schaubert

44 Mike Needham Rick Needham

45 Michael Burks Scott Stephens

46 James West n/a

47 Jason Riley Brian Rish

48 Bobby Reaves n/a

49 Josh Urban Todd King

50 Garrett Gilmer Dale McQuerry

51 Robert Baney Mike Parsons

52 Shane Clardy Connor Clardy

53 Joe Byrd n/a

54 Derek Taylor Scott Hoover

55 Rob Stevens Grant Stevens

56 Billy Carnline Billy Carnline, Jr.

57 Taylor Faust Chase Adams

58 Dwight Esmond n/a

59 Keith Scoggin Dennis Garner

60 Brett Cassidy n/a

61 Chad Brown Todd Brown

62 Jason Reyes n/a

63 Colby Bryant n/a

64 Ryan Payne Jason Macanally

65 Steven Kasper Chance Lane
166 538.61



Place Angler 1 Angler 2 Total Wt. Prize
1 Dusty Schultz Rusty Lawson 26.84 $3,200.00
2 Rick Stewart Derek Bartley 23.86 $1,600.00
3 Nathan Perdue Trevor Vaughn 23.59 $1,000.00
4 Mick Raydon Brian Vonderau 22.56 $800.00
5 Kevin Bonds Jason Bonds 22.37 $550.00
6 Chris Wilkerson Tony Murray 19.54 $450.00
7 Jonathan Roberson Lance Pickering 19.02 $400.00
8 Brad Ferraro Kegan Campbell 17.47 $300.00
9 Bobby Shearfield Sean Snyder 17.11 $240.00
10 Mason Roach Greg McCullough 17.09 $200.00
11 Jayce Garrison Mason Hoke 16.82 $180.00
12 Matthew Bowden Kevin Psencik 16.59 $160.00

Place Angler 1 Angler 2 Total Wt. Prize
1 Gary Connor Darryl Stewart 8.30 $1,000.00 
2 Dusty Schultz Rusty Lawson 8.22 $600.00 
3 Mick Raydon Brian Vonderau 7.56 $320.00 
4 Jason Bonds Kevin Bonds 7.36 $240.00 
5 Nathan Perdue Trevor Vaughn 7.29 $200.00 
6 Rick Stewart Derek Bartley 6.57 $120.00 

CONROEBASS WEEKEND SERIES #1                                

Big Bass  62 @ $40 =$2,480.00


